Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

6,35
6,67
6,31

7,5

7,33
7,81
7,88

7,9
7,96
8,09
8,13

8,1
8,09

8,12
8,17
8,01

7,95
8,02
7,96
7,96
7,95
7,97
7,87
7,92

2,8314

3,5556

3,5663

3,2669

3,2895

5,6516

7,45
7,77
7,41

8,6

8,43
8,91
8,98
9
9,06
9,19
9,23
9,2
9,19

9,22
9,27
9,11

9,1
9,05
9,12
9,06
9,06
9,05
9,07
8,97
9,02

4,1348
4,7363
5,1137
4,8199
4,8326
7,1359

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,0034
98,3484
99,1798
97,9852
101,05
93,6612
91,344
88,8646
93,787
79,775
80,4622
78,8674
77,3453
78,551
99,7
93,3563
83,5953
68,9835
97,7
70,8191
69,7948
77,4439
76,8366
59,5498
56,9209
55,4128
52,9496
55,9751
101,6771
103,0516
103,0551
92,3615
92,6116
122,6391

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,9943
97,9939
98,9987
96,5807

99,65
92,5483
89,5239
86,8103
91,1172
77,0819
77,0554
75,9339
74,2241
74,6936

98,3
88,4632
79,3575
64,6358
96,3
65,8618
64,421
71,344
70,9263
54,2038
51,4173
49,2299
46,6159
48,9308
100,8287
101,4465
100,4263
87,2836
85,8653
104,9996

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
106,9459
99,4895
100,4168
101,4208
102,0767
94,9023
94,3029
90,5084
99,2418
80,3421
81,8259
79,114
78,5741
80,4989
100,8
97,8316
85,4816
69,1424
98,2675
73,3177
71,9496
79,435
77,1448
59,932
56,9209
57,3607
53,4181
56,5669
103,4688
103,5148
104,3391
92,5279
93,8294
124,3759

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %
106,9368
99,135
100,2357
100,0163
100,6767
93,7894
92,4828
88,4541
96,572
77,649
78,4191
76,1805
75,4529
76,6415
99,4
92,9385
81,2438
64,7947
96,8675
68,3604
66,5758
73,3351
71,2345
54,586
51,4173
51,1778
47,0844
49,5226
102,6204
101,9097
101,7103
87,45
87,0831
106,7364

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.06.21.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



